
GBC Job #: 180078

PROJECT CONTACTS

COMPANY PHONE FAX CONTACT

CUSTOMER: 541.367.8969 541.367.6440 Joe Graybill, P.E., PM

City of Sweet Home 541.936.2312 (Cell)

1140 12th Ave jgraybill@ci.sweet-home.or.us

Sweet Home, OR 97386

SITE:

3225 Main Street

Sweet Home, OR 97386

INSPECTIONS: 541.367.7993 541.367.6440 Molly Laycock, Permit & Inspections

1140 12th Ave 541.367.7993

Sweet Home, OR 97386 mlaycock@ci.sweet-home.or.us

Fire Department

541.367.5882

ARCHITECT: 503.226.3617

Scott Edwards Architecture LLP Andrew Kraus

2525 E Burnside Street andrew@seallp.com

Portland, OR 97214

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER: 503.203.8111

WDY, Inc. Dale Diloreto

6443 SE Beaverton Hillsdale Hwy., #210 dale@wdyi.com

Portland, OR 97221

CONTRACTOR: 541.752.0381 541.752.0472 Cody Timmins, Project Manager

GBC Construction cody@gbcconstruct.com

2273 NW Professional Drive, Suite 200 541.230.0448 (Cell)

Corvallis, OR 97330

Mike Tallerday, Site Foreman

mike@gbcconstruct.com

541.979.5380 (Cell)

Lindsey Devine, Project Engineer

lindsey@gbcconstruct.com

503.779.7013 (Cell)

Sweet Home City Hall
City of Sweet Home

Permit #: 

  

Building Relationships
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SUBCONTRACTORS
COMPANY PHONE FAX CONTACT

Special Inspections

Site Demo 541.752.0381 541.752.0472 Mike Tallerday

GBC Construction mike@gbcconstruct.com

2273 NW Professional Drive, Suite 200 541.979.5380

Corvallis, OR 97330

Casework 541.246.2006 541.984.0013 Geoff Somnitz

Old Mill Cabinets & Millwork geoff@old-millcabinets.com

303 South 5th Street; Suite 135 541.391.2520 (Cell)

Springfield, OR 97477

Doors, Frames & Hardware - Supply 503.363.9204 503.363.9830 Brian Gardner

Chambers Brothers Brian@chambersdoor.com

PO Box 15107

Salem, OR 97309

Glazing 541.926.4446 541.926.8486 Bryan Smith

Smith Glass Bryan@smith-glass.com

133 North Lyon Street

Albany, OR 97321

Framing & Drywall 503.370.8499 503.370.9753 Aaron Johnson

LP Company aaron@lpcompanyinc.com

PO Box 12457

Salem, OR 97309

Tile 541.501.9680 Paul Brandt

PAB Enterprises paul.pab.enterprises1@gmail.com

PO Box 1315

Veneta, OR 97487

Flooring 541.484.1101 541.341.3754 Randy Hatch, PM

Rubensteins RandyH@rubensteins.com

PO Box 10637 503.580.0712 (Cell)

Eugene, OR 97440

Max Calevi, Estimator

max@rubensteins.com

Painting & Wall Coverings 503.658.2502 503.658.0802 Tom Shields

Shields Paint Corporation shields_paint@yahoo.com

PO Box 22309 503.849.6312 (Cell)

Milwaukie, OR 97269
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Signage - Supply 503.235.6967 Russel Mason

Sign Wizards Russel@signwizards.com

1111 SE Grand Ave

Portland, OR 97214

Fire Extinguishers & Cabinets - Supply 503.568.6431 503.645.9748 Gerald Jarvis

RC Building Specialties gerald@rcbspecialties.com

10940 SW Barnes Road, #378 206.612.2545 (Cell)

Portland, OR 97225

Toilet Accessories & Compartments 503.620.1664 Connee Chapman

W.H. Cress connee@whcress.com

9966 SW Katherine Street

Tigard, OR 97223

Window Coverings 503.282.0578 503.282.0618 Sarah Nolte

Superior Interiors sarah@superiorinteriorsinc.com

11802 SE Stark Street

Portland, OR 97216

Plumbing 541.791.2100 541.791.2104 Robert Hoby

Complete Plumbing Systems completeplumbingsystems@comcast.net

PO Box 187 541.738.7737

Albany, OR 97321

HVAC 541.967.7094 541.967.7089 Ed Gates

NW Mechanical ed@nwmechanical.net

PO Box 1593

Albany, OR 97321

Electrical 541.741.3885 541.653.8361 Jason Dolbin, PM

Sunset Electric jason_sunsetelectric@comcast.net

PO Box 70448 541.788.9961 (Cell)

Springfield, OR 97475

Brad Rogers, Designer

brad@sunsetelectric.org
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